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Women / XB / Jr C

Session: 02

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Mahsa Pazoki400
Bayshore

9.475 9.800 9.5259.350 38.150
1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Madison Smith143
V-Force

9.075 9.300 9.4259.350 37.150
5 6 1T 2 2 

2 

Sage Stretch554
Peninsula

9.375 9.400 8.9009.325 37.000
2 4 2 5T 3 

3 

Rachel Haslim527
WCOGA

8.775 9.500 9.0509.050 36.375
6T 2 3 4 4 

4 

Ava Kate Chatterton179
West Valley

9.100 9.375 8.9008.950 36.325
4 5 4 5T 5 

5 

Liel Hershowitz487
Twisters

8.775 9.450 9.1758.850 36.250
6T 3 6 3 6 

6 

Ella Reardon530
WCOGA

9.325 9.025 8.5008.925 35.775
3 8 5 6 7 

7 

Cadynce Sanders642
GymStars

8.750 9.200 7.6508.825 34.425
7 7 7 9 8 

8 

Brianna McKelvie253
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.250 8.150 8.4758.100 32.975
8 10 9 7 9 

9 

Alison Sherry568
Bay Aerials 

7.000 8.600 8.1258.550 32.275
9 9 8 8 10 

10 
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Women / XB / Jr D

Session: 02

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Tashi Vasudeva196
West Valley

9.250 9.375 9.4759.700 37.800
2T 5T 1 1 1 

1 

Abigail Nelson553
Peninsula

9.375 9.600 9.2508.725 36.950
1 1 7 2 2 

2 

Juliette Vrijen197
West Valley

9.250 9.475 9.0508.825 36.600
2T 3 6 4 3 

3 

Sydney Prakash193
West Valley

8.600 9.550 9.1259.000 36.275
6 2 5 3 4T

4T

Marley Flanagan184
West Valley

8.750 9.425 8.9759.125 36.275
5T 4 4T 5 4T

4T

Mya Patel564
Bay Aerials 

8.975 9.375 8.6009.200 36.150
3 5T 3 7 5 

5 

Alana Lee614
PAC West

8.925 8.900 8.8259.350 36.000
4 6 2 6T 6 

6 

Keya Bhatnagar559
Bay Aerials 

8.750 8.550 8.8259.125 35.250
5T 8 4T 6T 7 

7 

Emily Dye136
V-Force

8.475 8.750 8.4008.150 33.775
7 7 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / XB / Jr E

Session: 02

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Brooke Martinez-Truso615
PAC West

9.125 9.700 9.3259.375 37.525
4T 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Grace Studer260
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.300 9.250 9.3009.225 37.075
2 6 5 3 2 

2 

Bblina Malkopoor252
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.800 9.300 9.4509.400 36.950
8T 4 1 1T 3 

3 

Julia Brisbee177
West Valley

9.250 9.475 9.3258.850 36.900
3 2 8 2T 4 

4 

McKayla Mar491
Twisters

8.850 8.875 9.4509.275 36.450
7 8 3 1T 5 

5 

Bella Beal135
V-Force

9.100 8.975 9.0759.150 36.300
5 7 6 4 6 

6 

Thea Hayes138
V-Force

9.125 8.825 8.9509.250 36.150
4T 9 4 5 7 

7 

Arabella Derfuss561
Bay Aerials 

9.325 9.350 8.3009.050 36.025
1 3 7 6 8 

8 

Shirley Horzen439
Performance Athletic

9.075 9.275 8.2007.925 34.475
6 5 10 8 9 

9 

Colette Gsell362
Rising Star

8.800 8.250 8.2758.225 33.550
8T 10 9 7 10 

10 
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Women / XB / Sr A

Session: 02

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Karina Anthony608
PAC West

8.875 9.525 9.1759.525 37.100
4 1 1 2 1 

1 

Jessica Long547
Titans

9.200 9.425 9.3508.900 36.875
1 3 9 1 2 

2 

Alaynah Navat161
Peninsula

9.050 9.325 8.9759.175 36.525
2 4T 5 4 3 

3 

Christina Balbuena243
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.850 9.075 8.8509.350 36.125
5 7 2 5T 4 

4 

Nicole Stasiowski549
Titans

8.925 9.300 8.8009.050 36.075
3T 5 7 6 5 

5 

Suzie Mathias492
Twisters

8.925 9.325 8.8508.925 36.025
3T 4T 8 5T 6 

6 

Mia Frolich185
West Valley

8.925 9.150 8.5259.300 35.900
3T 6 3 8 7 

7 

Ankita Chattopadhyay180
West Valley

8.775 8.900 9.0508.725 35.450
6 8 10 3 8 

8 

Lily Nichols257
Gymnastics Unlimited

7.150 8.825 8.7759.225 33.975
7 9 4 7 9 

9 

Elle Ceaser609
PAC West

7.050 9.450 8.1259.075 33.700
8 2 6 9 10 

10 
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Women / XB / Sr B

Session: 02

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Gagea526
WCOGA

9.325 8.975 9.3759.100 36.775
1T 6T 3T 1 1 

1 

Anika Espinoza160
Peninsula

9.050 9.375 8.9759.175 36.575
3 2 2 4 2 

2 

Tatiana Cherukuri244
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.825 8.950 9.2509.100 36.125
6 7 3T 2 3 

3 

Michaela Salsman259
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.100 9.000 9.0258.850 35.975
2 5 7 3T 4 

4 

Addison Cronin182
West Valley

9.325 9.050 8.8008.700 35.875
1T 4 8 5 5 

5 

Quinn Vormbaum499
Twisters

8.850 8.750 9.0259.200 35.825
5 9 1 3T 6 

6 

Maddie Shannon408
Central Coast

8.400 9.500 8.5759.000 35.475
8 1 4 7 7 

7 

McKenna Stanton406
Central Coast

9.000 8.850 8.3758.900 35.125
4 8 6 9 8 

8 

Monique Cook610
PAC West

8.225 9.125 8.4008.950 34.700
9 3 5 8 9 

9 

Gianna Gomez361
Rising Star

8.425 8.975 8.6758.575 34.650
7 6T 9 6 10 

10 
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Women / XB / Sr C

Session: 02

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Lauren Daigre246
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.275 9.450 9.3759.350 37.450
3 1 4 1T 1 

1 

Haley Moore493
Twisters

9.125 9.325 9.2009.425 37.075
5 3 3 2 2 

2 

Annu Antila176
West Valley

9.350 8.650 9.3759.500 36.875
1 8 1 1T 3 

3 

Catherine Wu618
PAC West

8.825 9.425 8.4509.450 36.150
7 2 2 8 4 

4 

Adhiti Pandian529
WCOGA

9.150 8.900 8.7259.075 35.850
4 6 5 6 5 

5 

Alexis Ehrenberg247
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.025 9.250 9.1508.200 35.625
6 4 10 3T 6 

6 

Sofia Temple261
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.700 9.175 8.8008.900 35.575
8 5T 8 4 7 

7 

Triya Basu482
Twisters

8.150 8.800 9.1509.000 35.100
9 7 6 3T 8 

8 

Mary Dorio360
Rising Star

9.300 8.375 8.7758.625 35.075
2 9 9 5 9 

9 

Yvo Sandjideh497
Twisters

6.550 9.175 8.6758.950 33.350
10 5T 7 7 10 

10 
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Women / XB / Sr D

Session: 02

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Caroline Arangio480
Twisters

9.625 9.400 9.3509.550 37.925
1 4 1 3 1 

1 

Rebecca Cooney181
West Valley

9.300 9.450 9.4259.525 37.700
3 2 2 1 2 

2 

Angelina Kwok190
West Valley

9.200 9.550 9.2259.100 37.075
4 1 5 4 3T

3T

Abigail Ozarov495
Twisters

9.425 9.425 9.0259.200 37.075
2 3 4 5 3T

3T

Ellie Arangio481
Twisters

9.000 9.150 9.3759.400 36.925
6 6 3 2 4 

4 

Courtney Tai163
Peninsula

9.150 9.325 8.7758.925 36.175
5 5T 6 7 5 

5 

Kate Vilas263
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.400 9.325 8.9508.375 35.050
7 5T 7 6 6 

6 
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Women / XB / Sr E

Session: 02

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Yvonne Daskaloff611
PAC West

9.600 9.650 9.5509.700 38.500
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Samantha Sixtos-Ocampo402
Bayshore

9.550 9.700 9.6759.475 38.400
2 1 4 1 2 

2 

Sofia Raiti401
Bayshore

9.500 9.425 9.5009.625 38.050
3 4 2 3 3 

3 

Sydney Gomez612
PAC West

9.150 9.550 9.1509.450 37.300
6 3 5 5 4 

4 

Ally Manyak556
Peninsula

9.450 8.700 9.4009.575 37.125
4 9 3 4 5 

5 

Emma Mankarios192
West Valley

9.325 9.250 9.0759.250 36.900
5 6 6 6 6 

6 

India Page410
Central Coast

8.975 9.350 9.0259.075 36.425
8 5 7 7 7 

7 

Cassandra Gerard438
Performance Athletic

9.000 9.025 8.5758.900 35.500
7 7 8 8 8 

8 

Savhanna Arnce636
GymStars

8.525 8.850 7.7258.350 33.450
9 8 9 9 9 

9 
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